2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The SWN series of wet location anti vandal remotes is designed to perform in
extreme environments. The single or double lamp assemblies are completely
protected from the elements within a fully gasketed polycarbonate housing.
Available in 6V, 12V and 24V models, utilizing quartz halogen or LED (bi-pin
based) lamps.

6 Volts 12 Volts 24 Volts
Quartz halogen 08WQ, 10WQ, 12Q 08WQ, 10WQ, 12WQ 10WQ, 12WQ
ORDERINg guIDE - LED
SWN
Series Nbr of heads voltage Wattage Lamp type Colour
SWN 1 - Single head
2 - Double head
06-24 - 6VDC to 24VDC operational 4W - 4 watts LR - LED BK - Black
WH - White
5W - 5 watts LA - LED
12-24 - 12VDC to 24VDC operational 6W - 6 watts
7W - 7 watts
LA - LED
ORDERINg guIDE - INCANDESCENT
SWN
Series Nbr of heads voltage Lamp Colour
SWN 1 - Single head
2 - Double head
06 - 6vDC
12 - 12vDC
24 - 24vDC
See lamp selection chart BK - Black
WH - White
4.65"
(118)
9.65" (245)
9.65" (245)
4.88"
(124)
4.65"
(118)
4.88"
(124)
5"
(127)
5.51"
(140)
5"
(127)
5.51"
(140)
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141.15 NEMA 4X
IP RATING
66
Project: